
2026 Corporate
Payroll Schedule

Sunday, October 11  th

Sunday, October 25  th

Sunday, November 8  th

Sunday, November 22  nd

Sunday, December 6  th

*Indicates accelerated pay date due to banking holiday

Sunday, December 21  st Saturday, January 3  rd Monday, January 5  th

Sunday, January 4  th

Sunday, January 18  th

Sunday, February 1  st

Sunday, February 15  th

Sunday, March 1  st

Sunday, March 15  th

Sunday, March 29  th

Sunday, April 12  th

Sunday, April 26  th

Sunday, May 10  th

Sunday, May 24  th

Sunday, June 7  th

Sunday, June 21  st

Sunday, July 5  th

Sunday, July 19  th

Sunday, August 2  nd

Sunday, August 16  th

Sunday, August 30  th

Sunday, September 13  th

Sunday, September 27  th

Saturday, January 17  th

Saturday, January 31  st

Saturday, February 14  th

Saturday, February 28  th

Saturday, March 14  th

Saturday, March 28  th

Saturday, April 11  th

Saturday, April 25  th

Saturday, May 9  th

Saturday, May 23  rd

Saturday, June 6  th

Saturday, June 20  th

Saturday, July 4  th

Saturday, July 18  th

Saturday, August 1  st

Saturday, August 15  th

Saturday, August 29  th

Saturday, September 12  th

Saturday, September 26  th

Saturday, October 10  th

Saturday, October 24  th

Saturday, November 7  th

Saturday, November 21  st

Saturday, December 5  th

Saturday, December 19  th

*Friday, January 16  th

Monday, February 2  nd

*Friday, February 13  th

Monday, March 2  nd

Monday, March 16  th

Monday, March 30  th

Monday, April 13  th

Monday, April 27  th

Monday, May 11  th

*Friday, May 22  nd

Monday, June 8  th

Monday, June 22  nd

Monday, July 6  th

Monday, July 20  th

Monday, August 3  rd

Monday, August 17  th

Monday, August 31  st

Monday, September 14  th

Monday, September 28  th

*Friday, October 9  th

Monday, October 26  th

Monday, November 9  th

Monday, November 23  rd

Monday, December 7  th

Monday, December 21  st

Start Date End Date Pay Date

30 Burton Hills Blvd., Suite 400, Nashville, TN 37215615.921.9510 shearwaterhealth.com

Please note: For months with three pay periods, benefit deductions (such as medical, dental, and vision) are not withheld
from the third paycheck. However, 401(k) contributions will still be deducted if you are eligible and enrolled.

https://shearwaterhealth.com/

